Schitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23
Jugend

Gruppe A
6. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim Gast

Nannhofen 4 Aufkirchen 1

Puch 3 Oberschweinbach 3
Uberacker 3 Schoéngeising 3

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz Mannschaft

Aufkirchen 1

Puch 3

Uberacker 3
Schongeising 3
Oberschweinbach 3
Nannhofen 4

Ul WN -

Die besten 10 Schutzen der WK-Woche:

Platz Schitze

Aumdiller Sophia
Sieler Laura
Kindermann Heidi
Widmann Veronika
Brunnlieb Julia
Schwarzmann Luis
Maier Jasmina
Probst Florian
Probst Katharina
Collingro Elena

O 00N UL B WN -

[EEN
o

Ringe
651: 798
737 : 658
789 : 743

RWK

6

6

6

6

5

6

Verein

Uberacker 3

Aufkirchen 1
Aufkirchen 1
Uberacker 3
Aufkirchen 1
Uberacker 3
Schongeising 3
Schoéngeising 3
Schongeising 3
Nannhofen 4

Ringe

4849
4478
4507
4410
3239
3640

Ringe

275
273
267
259
258
255
252
247
244
225

Schnitt

808,2
746,3
751,2
735,0
647,8
606,7

Punkte

12: 0

N =
o



Schitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Jugend

Gruppe B
6. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim

Grobenzell 2
E-Puchheim 4

Steinbach-Eresried 3

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz

Ul WN -

Gast

Emmering 3
Olching 4
G-Puchheim 1

Mannschaft

Olching 4
Emmering 3
E-Puchheim 4
G-Puchheim 1

Steinbach-Eresried 3

Grobenzell 2

Die besten 10 Schutzen der WK-Woche:

Platz

O 00N UL B WN -

[EEN
o

Schitze

Trinkl Simone
Turgut Bahar
Samol Viktoria

Rauschmeier Lisa

Epp Anina
Mende Max
Scheile Dominik
Schneider Paul
Bolzoni Daniele

Egenhofer Sebastian

Ringe
659: 743

800: 811
577: 723

RWK

[e) o) BN e) BN e) BN o) Be)]

Verein

Olching 4
E-Puchheim 4
E-Puchheim 4
Emmering 3
Olching 4
Olching 4
G-Puchheim 1
Emmering 3
E-Puchheim 4
G-Puchheim 1

Ringe

4884
4644
4875
4065
3845
3683

Ringe

278
278
276
275
272
261
255
254
246
245

Schnitt

814,0
774,0
812,5
677,5
640,8
613,8

Punkte

IRy
© p b oo 5o
BOOOO#NN



