Schützengau Fürstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Jugend

Gruppe A

6. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Nannhofen 4 Aufkirchen 1 651: 798	
Puch 3 Oberschweinbach 3 737: 658 Überacker 3 Schöngeising 3 789: 743	

Mannschaftstabelle:

Mannschaft	RWK	Ringe	Schnitt	Punkte
Aufkirchen 1	6	4849	808,2	12:0
Puch 3	6	4478	746,3	10:2
Überacker 3	6	4507	751,2	8:4
Schöngeising 3	6	4410	735,0	4:8
Oberschweinbach 3	5	3239	647,8	2:10
Nannhofen 4	6	3640	606,7	0:12
	Aufkirchen 1 Puch 3 Überacker 3 Schöngeising 3 Oberschweinbach 3	Aufkirchen 1 6 Puch 3 6 Überacker 3 6 Schöngeising 3 6 Oberschweinbach 3 5	Aufkirchen 1 6 4849 Puch 3 6 4478 Überacker 3 6 4507 Schöngeising 3 6 4410 Oberschweinbach 3 5 3239	Aufkirchen 1 6 4849 808,2 Puch 3 6 4478 746,3 Überacker 3 6 4507 751,2 Schöngeising 3 6 4410 735,0 Oberschweinbach 3 5 3239 647,8

Die besten 10 Schützen der WK-Woche:

Platz	Schütze	Verein	Ringe
1	Aumüller Sophia	Überacker 3	275
2	Sieler Laura	Aufkirchen 1	273
3	Kindermann Heidi	Aufkirchen 1	267
4	Widmann Veronika	Überacker 3	259
5	Brunnlieb Julia	Aufkirchen 1	258
6	Schwarzmann Luis	Überacker 3	255
7	Maier Jasmina	Schöngeising 3	252
8	Probst Florian	Schöngeising 3	247
9	Probst Katharina	Schöngeising 3	244
10	Collingro Elena	Nannhofen 4	225

Schützengau Fürstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Jugend

Gruppe B

6. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim	Gast	Ringe
0.11		
Gröbenzell 2	Emmering 3	659: 743
E-Puchheim 4	Olching 4	800: 811
Steinbach-Eresried 3	G-Puchheim 1	577: 723

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz	Mannschaft	RWK	Ringe	Schnitt	Punkte
1	Olching 4	6	4884	814,0	10:2
2	Emmering 3	6	4644	774,0	10:2
3	E-Puchheim 4	6	4875	812,5	8:4
4	G-Puchheim 1	6	4065	677,5	4:8
5	Steinbach-Eresried 3	6	3845	640,8	4:8
6	Gröbenzell 2	6	3683	613,8	0:12

Die besten 10 Schützen der WK-Woche:

Platz	Schütze	Verein	Ringe
1	Trinkl Simone	Olching 4	278
2	Turgut Bahar	E-Puchheim 4	278
3	Samol Viktoria	E-Puchheim 4	276
4	Rauschmeier Lisa	Emmering 3	275
5	Epp Anina	Olching 4	272
6	Mende Max	Olching 4	261
7	Scheile Dominik	G-Puchheim 1	255
8	Schneider Paul	Emmering 3	254
9	Bolzoni Daniele	E-Puchheim 4	246
10	Egenhofer Sebastian	G-Puchheim 1	245